

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

FA No. 88 of 2024

Smt. Bharti Gupta **Versus** Smt. Sonali Tanwar (nalini Gupta)

FA/69/2024,FA/77/2024,FA/79/2024,FA/81/2024,FA/83/2024,FA/87/2024,FA/82/2024,FA/
113/2024,
FA/84/2024,FA/127/2024,FA/128/2024,FA/117/2024,FA/137/2024,FA/126/2024,FA/86/2024,

12/07/2024	List these matters on Monday i.e., 15.07.2024 Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge Sd/- (Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal) Judge
Sourabh P.	