

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CRA No. 1795 of 2019

Kanshiram Sahu **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

15/07/2024	List this case along with CRA No. 1808/2019 and CRA No.76/2020. Sd/-Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal)(Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal) JudgeJudge
Sourabh P.	